
History of Proposal June 10, 2015 

2015 Senate Bill 86 (LRB -1802) 

An Act to amend 15.407 (10) (title), 15.407 (10) (a) (intro.), 15.407 (18) (title), 15.407 (18) (a) (intro.), 101.023, 101.62 (title), 
101.62 (1), 101.62 (2), 101.62 (3), 101.62 (4), 101.63 (10), 101.64 (3), 101.72 and 101.74 (3) of the statutes; relating to: 
renaming the Dwelling Code Council the Uniform Dwelling Code Council and renaming the Building Code Council the 
Commercial Building Code Council. 

2015 

03-27. s. 

03-27. S. 
05-13. S. 
05-20. S. 
05-29. S. 
05-29. S. 
06-08. S. 
06-09. S. 
06-09. S. 
06-09. S. 
06-09. S. 
06-09. s. 

06-09. s. 

06-09. A. 
06-09. A. 
06-09. A. 
06-09. A. 
06-09. A. 
06-09. A. 
06-09. A. 

06-09. A. 
06-10. s. 

Introduced by Senators Roth, Farrow, Nass and LeMahieu; cosponsored by Representatives Kulp, 
Allen, Jagler, Steffen, Edming, Murtha, A. Ott, Vorpagel, Kahl, Tittl and Quinn . ..................................... 161 

Read first time and referred to Committee on Insurance, Housing, and Trade ...................................................... 161 
Public hearing held 
Executive action taken 
Report passage recommended by Committee on Insurance, Housing, and Trade, Ayes 5, Noes 0 ....................... 249 
Available for scheduling 
Placed on calendar 6-9-2015 pursuant to Senate Rule 18(1) ................................................................................. 266 
Read a second time 
Ordered to a third reading 
Rules suspended 
Read a third time 
Passed 
Ordered immediately messaged 
Received from Senate 
Read 
Rules suspended and taken up 
Read a second time 
Ordered to a third reading 
Rules suspended 
Read a third time and concurred in 
Ordered immediately messaged 
Received from Assembly concurred in 
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